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 SL 
NO  

ID NAME 
HS Final 

Marks 
Category 

Remark 

1 to 
20 

 
 

Admission was taken From 1 s t  
List 

   

21 UR 
BC21BS1
00283 JORNALI BHUYAN  427 GEN 

 

22 UR 
BC21BS1
00988 MASHRURA HAZARIKA 424 GEN 

 

23 UR 
BC21BS1
01677 

Subrat Hazarika  424 GEN  

24 UR 
BC21BS1
01055 BIPLOB PEGU 424 STP 

 

25 UR 
BC21BS1
01923 SHIKHAMONI MEDHI 418 SC 

 

26 UR 
BC21BS1
01864 

PRASURJYA PROTIM 
KALITA 416 GEN 

 

27 UR 
BC21BS1
00373 PALLAB GOGOI 412 OBC 

 

28* UR 
BC21BS1
00885 Arpita Dutta  411 GEN 

Vacant 
STH 

29* UR 
BC21BS1
01581 SUBHAM SINGHA 411 OBC 

Vacant 
STH 

 
OBC/ MOBC (Candidates of this category from first list are shifted to Unreserved Category)  

 

30 OBC 1 
BC21BS1
01867 

BEDANTA BIKASH 
HAZARIKA (3)  408 OBC 

 

31 OBC 2 
BC21BS1
01670 ROSHAN KARKI (3)  408 OBC 

 

32 OBC 3 
BC21BS1
00833 SHILPA NEOG (1)  407 OBC 

 

33 OBC 4 
BC21BS1
00347 RAJLAKSHMI SAIKIA (2)  407 OBC 

 

34 OBC 5 
BC21BS1
00849 

BORSHASHRI 
BURAGOHAIN (3)  407 OBC 

 

35 OBC 6 
BC21BS1
00608 

Abhimanyu Borah (2)  
406 OBC 

 

36 OBC 7 
BC21BS1
00632 

MAGHNATH MALPAHARIA 
(1) 405 Bio-87 OBC 

 

 
STP  (Candidates of this category from first list are shifted to Unreserv ed Category) 

 

37 STP 1 
BC21BS
100346 

Jubin Doley 
397 STP 

 

38 STP 2 
BC21BS
101449 

Arabinda Payeng 394 STP 
 

39 STP 3 
BC21BS
100936 

NAVAJIT PEGU 382 STP 
 

40 STP 4 
BC21BS
101963 

Diya Doley 380 STP 
 

41 STP 5 
BC21BS
101711 

DUSMANTA DOLEY 376 STP 
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STH 
 

   

NO CANDIDATE ,  
seat already allotted 
to Unreserved 
category candidates  

  

 

 
SC  (Candidates of this category from first list are shifted to Unreserved Category)  

 

39 
SC 
1 

BC21BS1
01061 

DEBA MOHAN DAS  (2)  
392 SC 

 

40 
SC 
2 

BC21BS1
01689 

PRIYARANJAN 
MANDAL (1)  391 SC 

 

41 
SC 
3 

BC21BS1
01787 

PRITOM RANA DAS (1)  
388 SC 

 

42 
SC 
4 

BC21BS1
01544 

KUMAR SANJIBON 
DEKA (3)  387 SC 
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Waiting Lists applicable for 3rd Merit List 

UNRESERVED GENERAL WAITING  LIST 

Application ID Name (option) HS. Final Marks Reservation category  

BC21BS100417 Nabanita Saikia (3) 408 GEN 
BC21BS100185 Manash Hazarika (1) 407 GEN 

BC21BS100659 Priyanka Gogoi (1) 405 Bio 85 OBC 

BC21BS101089 PRANAMI BHARALI  (2) 405 GEN 
BC21BS101181 Raktim Raj GOGOI (3) 405 OBC 

BC21BS101861 HUMANGI CHUTIA (2) 403 OBC 
BC21BS100658 Kasturi Bhuyan (1) 402 OBC 

BC21BS102008 Pubali Urang (3) 402 OBC 

BC21BS101652 DEBASHREE HAZARIKA (1) 400 OBC 

BC21BS101575 BHARGAV NATH (2) 400 OBC 

BC21BS100826 Nitu Hazarika (1) 399 OBC 

BC21BS101500 SANJIB MAHALI  (1) 398 Bio 82,  OBC 
BC21BS100255 Poran Borah (1) 398 Bio 82,  OBC 

BC21BS100930 RAHUL KHANIKAR (2) 398 OBC 
BC21BS100289 Gourab Chutia (1) 397 OBC 

BC21BS101330 pinakpani kaushik (1) 396 bio 81 GEN 

BC21BS101594 Nawaz Ahmed (1) 396 bio 80 GEN 
BC21BS101556 RITURAJ NEWAR (1) 396 OBC 

BC21BS101506 JANARDON BORA (2) 396 bio 83 GEN 
BC21BS101650 Rajpal Sarmah (2) 396 bio 83 GEN 

BC21BS101980 DEVAJANI SAIKIA (3) 395 OBC 
BC21BS100235 Ankita sarmah (2) 394 bio 86 GEN 

BC21BS101334 DARPAN GOHAIN (2) 394 bio 79 OBC 

BC21BS101437 Pradunya Handique (2) 392 OBC 
BC21BS101619 RUPJYOTI PHUKON (3) 392 OBC 

BC21BS101961 Chayanika Saikia  (2) 391 GEN 
BC21BS101474 NILAKHI BORAH (1) 390 bi 85 GEN 

BC21BS102019 ANKITA SAIKIA (1) 390 bio 79 GEN 

BC21BS101526 LUCKY BORAH (1) 389 OBC 
BC21BS101132 PRINCHI DAS (1) 385 SC 

BC21BS101937 PRANJOL DAS (2) 385 SC 
BC21BS101759 SANTANU CHAMUAH (3) 385 GEN 

BC21BS100752 BIPUL SAIKIA (3) 384 OBC 
BC21BS101012 Manash Jyoti Borah (1) 383 OBC 

BC21BS100591 debasish saikia (2) 383 OBC 

BC21BS101415 Anubhab Gogoi (3) 383 OBC 
BC21BS101765 BARASHA RANI BHUYAN (1) 382 bio 81 OBC 

BC21BS101941 ANKITA DEB (1) 382 bio 79 GEN 
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BC21BS102074 LAKHYANA DUARAH (2) 381 OBC 
BC21BS101155 NIKITA BORKAKOTY (2) 380 bio 78 GEN 

BC21BS101736 Naina Neog (2) 380 bio 78 OBC 
BC21BS101912 Prakash Jyoti Medhi (2) 380 OBC 

BC21BS102104 Nilutpal Boruah (2) 379 OBC 

BC21BS100440 RAKTIM SAAIKIA (1) 378 OBC 
BC21BS100873 Ujjal Baishnav (3) 378 SC 

BC21BS101564 Pranjit Hira (1) 377 bio 78 C80 SC 
BC21BS100635 Nabakrishna Saikia (1) 377 bio 78 C76 OBC 

BC21BS100728 BONDANA DAS (1) 377 bio 78 C76 SC 
BC21BS100920 MRIGANKA PHUKON (2) 376 bio 79 OBC 

BC21BS101932 ARABINDRA BRITIAL (2) 376 Bio 77 SC 

BC21BS100216 Abinash Bonia (1) 375 bio 78 SC 
BC21BS101126 Jorna Pegu (1)hsbc 375 STP 

BC21BS101067 Munmi Chutia (2) 375 bio 81 OBC 
BC21BS100921 Amit Upadhyaya (2) 375 bio 68 GEN 

BC21BS102027 BONDITA DAS (1) 374 SC 

BC21BS101355 SUMSUMI SONOWAL (1) 373 STP 
BC21BS100181 DEBIKA DAS (2) 373 bio 78 SC 

BC21BS101703 CHAO MRIGANCHU CHETIA (2) 373 bio 75 OBC 
BC21BS101293 ISHAN NATH(3) 373 OBC 

BC21BS100787 CHINMOY BHUYAN (1) hsbc 372 OBC 
BC21BS101339 SATYAJIT DOLEY (1) 371 STP 

BC21BS101722 Pranami Saikia(2) 371 GEN 

BC21BS101387 BIJIT SAIKIA (1) 370 OBC 
BC21BS101099 PRIYANKA BHUYAN hsbc 369 Bio 81 OBC 

BC21BS101058 BITUPAN DAS (1) 369 Bio 80 SC 
BC21BS101157 ADHISNA PATIR(1) 369 Bio 76 STP 

BC21BS101357 ADITYA BORTHAKUR  3 369 GEN 

BC21BS100729 Bijoy hazarika 3 367 OBC 
BC21BS100895 Sahil Gogoi3 366 OBC 

BC21BS101304 Lobita Baruah (1) 365 bio 73 OBC 
BC21BS101962 Dibya Jyoti hazarika(1) 365 bio 78 OBC 

BC21BS101775 SILPI MOHAN(1) 365 bio 78 OBC 
BC21BS102105 Monin Deori2 364 STP 

BC21BS101702 PRIYANKA SAIKIA (1) 363 OBC 

BC21BS100828 SHAKTIMAN PANGING 2 362 STP 
BC21BS102045 Ridip Bharali3 362 GEN 

BC21BS101584 DEBASISH KALITA 3 361 OBC 
BC21BS102037 RIMPEE PEGU (1) 360 STP 

BC21BS101955 CHANDAN CHETIA 3 360 OBC 

BC21BS100466 ANKUR HATIBORUAH 3 360 OBC 
BC21BS100820 Dhruba Jyoti Regon(1) 359 STP 
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BC21BS101476 TINA PEGU 2 358 STP 
BC21BS101836 Abinash Borah(1) 357 OBC 

BC21BS100704 JUNMONI PEGU(1) 355 STP 
BC21BS102075 AKASH ANJOL DAS(1) 354 bio 74 SC 

BC21BS101270 BARBI BORA(1) 354 bio 70 GEN 

BC21BS100575 Ruma begum(1) 353 GEN 
BC21BS100169 BORSHA RANI DUTTA(1) 353 OBC 

BC21BS100585 SRI RAHUL BONIA(1) 353 SC 
BC21BS100893 AMULYA NARAH(1) 352 STP 

BC21BS101257 GARGI BORA(1) 351 GEN 
BC21BS102046 AARTI GUPTA 1 hsbc 350 OBC 

BC21BS101845 Bharat Bhusan Baruah 2 350 OBC 

BC21BS100309 Pallabi Kalita 3 350 GEN 
BC21BS100968 BORNALI DOLEY 2 348 STP 

BC21BS101874 Dikshita Phukan (1) 347 OBC 
BC21BS102098 PALLABI PEGU(1) 346 STP 

BC21BS101266 DIBYAJYOTI BHUYAN(1) 345 OBC 

BC21BS101241 Bhaskar Morang 2 345 STP 
BC21BS101967 MANASH JYOTI SAIKIA 3 345 OBC 

BC21BS100209 RAKTIM BORAH 2 344 SC 
BC21BS101645 MANASH JYOTI KOLITA 2 343 GEN 

BC21BS102122 TUSHAR KANTI HAZARIKA 3 343 OBC 
BC21BS101122 Emanuel Doley 2 340 STP 

BC21BS100961 MEPO PEGU 1 hsbc 337 STP 

BC21BS100814 MITALI PEGU  1 hsbc 336 STP 
BC21BS100954 BIDYUT BIKASH BORUAH(1) 336 OBC 

BC21BS100399 Manash Jyoti Das(1) 336 SC 
BC21BS100919 PRANESWARI DOLEY(1) 336 STP 

BC21BS100234 KONGKANA SAIKIA(1) 334 GEN 

BC21BS101567 Sunny Doley(1) 333 STP 
BC21BS101168 JYOTISHKA JYOTI DAS(1) 330 SC 

BC21BS102041 TARUN PEGU(1) 330 STP 
BC21BS100330 CHITRA MILI(1) 329 STP 

BC21BS101902 JISU RAJA PATRA 2 328 OBC 
BC21BS100241 MONALISHA HAZARIKA(1) 327 SC 

BC21BS100824 prerona chutia 1 326 OBC 

BC21BS101167 Nilutpal Das 1 324 OBC 
BC21BS100533 PORI HAZARIKA 2 324 OBC 

BC21BS101707 Monesh Pegu 2 324 STP 
BC21BS100643 Sri Kushal Doley 1 323 STP 

BC21BS100499 DEEPALI MILI 1 320 STP 

BC21BS101458 Lukumoni Chutia 1 317 OBC 
BC21BS100790 LEKHANI DAS 1 317 SC 
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BC21BS102093 nomita BORDOLOI 1 316 GEN 
BC21BS101417 Hafizul Hoque 3 314 GEN 

BC21BS100979 AISHWARIKA BORA 2 311 OBC 
BC21BS100280 Sufia Nasreen Rahman 3 311 GEN 

BC21BS100864 DIPIKA KURMI 2 310 OBC 

BC21BS100198 NABANYASH DEV SARMAH 3 310 GEN 
BC21BS101497 RASKIN PEGU 3 310 STP 

BC21BS100237 Raman Pratim Sarma 2 309 GEN 
BC21BS100974 SOMONI GOGOI 2 309 OBC 

BC21BS100348 Disha Kalita 1 305 GEN 
BC21BS100243 Shikha Jyoti Saikia  1 305 OBC 

BC21BS100765 PANKAJNAV BHARALI 2 303 SC 

BC21BS100202 NIKITA MICHING 1 301 STP 
BC21BS100791 Almi Asrisa Rahman 1 300 GEN 

BC21BS101633 JYOTIRAJ BORUAH 1 300 OBC 
BC21BS100227 jayanta madhab bhuyan 2 300 GEN 

BC21BS100772 BIKASH MILI 2 300 STP 

BC21BS102051 MITUL DEORI 3 298 STP 
BC21BS101278 TINA GOGOI 1 297 OBC 

BC21BS100764 JASHRAAJ DEB NATH 2 296 OBC 
BC21BS101843 KANAK CHANDRA PROZA 3 296 OBC 

BC21BS101115 GYANDEEP NATH 2 295 OBC 
BC21BS101421 BIDUYT JYOTI DUTTA 2 290 OBC 

BC21BS101286 NAINA PATRA 2 290 OBC 

BC21BS101482 BHASWATEE SAIKIA 1 hsbc 289 GEN 
BC21BS100848 NIKITA HAZARIKA 3 288 OBC 

BC21BS101309 ABHIJIT PAMEGAM 1 286 STP 
BC21BS101098 Kaushik Chutiav 2 285 OBC 

BC21BS101186 BARNA DAS1 277 SC 

BC21BS101091 Mritunjoy Mili 1 274 STP 
BC21BS101100 MRINAL MORANG 1 271 STP 

BC21BS101407 KONKONA GOSWAMI 1 270 GEN 
BC21BS100582 Barsha Hazarika 2 269 OBC 

BC21BS100514 SURAJ BORAH 2 266 OBC 
BC21BS100835 Barasha Rani Bora 1 265 OBC 

BC21BS101244 SRI SANJIB MILI 1 262 STP 

BC21BS101097 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 3 260 OBC 
BC21BS100414 Protishruti Phukon 2 258 OBC 

BC21BS101283 Jubin Bey 2 258 STH 
BC21BS101291 Junmoni Borah 3 244 OBC 

BC21BS100997 NABA KANTA GAM 1 241 STP 

BC21BS101757 NAYANJYOTI BORA 1 239 OBC 
BC21BS101727 MEGHALI KURMI 1 238 OBC 
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   RESERVED OBC/MOBC Waiting List 

Application ID Name (option) HS. Final Marks Reservation category  

BC21BS100659 Priyanka Gogoi (1) 405 Bio 85 OBC 

BC21BS101181 Raktim Raj GOGOI (3) 405 OBC 

BC21BS101861 HUMANGI CHUTIA (2) 403 OBC 

BC21BS100658 Kasturi Bhuyan (1) 402 OBC 

BC21BS102008 Pubali Urang (3) 402 OBC 

BC21BS101652 DEBASHREE HAZARIKA (1) 400 OBC 

BC21BS101575 BHARGAV NATH (2) 400 OBC 

BC21BS100826 Nitu Hazarika (1) 399 OBC 

BC21BS101500 SANJIB MAHALI  (1) 398 Bio 82,  OBC 

BC21BS100255 Poran Borah (1) 398 Bio 82,  OBC 

BC21BS100930 RAHUL KHANIKAR (2) 398 OBC 

BC21BS100289 Gourab Chutia (1) 397 OBC 

BC21BS101556 RITURAJ NEWAR (1) 396 OBC 

BC21BS101980 DEVAJANI SAIKIA (3) 395 OBC 

BC21BS101334 DARPAN GOHAIN (2) 394 bio 79 OBC 

BC21BS101437 Pradunya Handique (2) 392 OBC 

BC21BS101619 RUPJYOTI PHUKON (3) 392 OBC 

BC21BS101526 LUCKY BORAH (1) 389 OBC 

BC21BS100752 BIPUL SAIKIA (3) 384 OBC 

BC21BS101012 Manash Jyoti Borah (1) 383 OBC 

BC21BS100591 debasish saikia (2) 383 OBC 

BC21BS101415 Anubhab Gogoi (3) 383 OBC 

BC21BS101765 BARASHA RANI BHUYAN (1) 382 bio 81 OBC 

BC21BS102074 LAKHYANA DUARAH (2) 381 OBC 

BC21BS101736 Naina Neog (2) 380 bio 78 OBC 

BC21BS101912 Prakash Jyoti Medhi (2) 380 OBC 

BC21BS102104 Nilutpal Boruah (2) 379 OBC 

BC21BS100440 RAKTIM SAAIKIA (1) 378 OBC 

BC21BS100635 Nabakrishna Saikia (1) 377 bio 78 C76 OBC 

BC21BS100920 MRIGANKA PHUKON (2) 376 bio 79 OBC 

BC21BS101067 Munmi Chutia (2) 375 bio 81 OBC 

BC21BS101703 CHAO MRIGANCHU CHETIA (2) 373 bio 75 OBC 

BC21BS101293 ISHAN NATH(3) 373 OBC 

BC21BS100787 CHINMOY BHUYAN (1) hsbc 372 OBC 

BC21BS101387 BIJIT SAIKIA (1) 370 OBC 

BC21BS101099 PRIYANKA BHUYAN hsbc 369 Bio 81 OBC 

BC21BS100729 Bijoy hazarika 3 367 OBC 

BC21BS100895 Sahil Gogoi3 366 OBC 

BC21BS101304 Lobita Baruah (1) 365 bio 73 OBC 

BC21BS101962 Dibya Jyoti hazarika(1) 365 bio 78 OBC 

BC21BS101775 SILPI MOHAN(1) 365 bio 78 OBC 

BC21BS101702 PRIYANKA SAIKIA (1) 363 OBC 

BC21BS101584 DEBASISH KALITA 3 361 OBC 
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BC21BS101955 CHANDAN CHETIA 3 360 OBC 

BC21BS100466 ANKUR HATIBORUAH 3 360 OBC 

BC21BS101836 Abinash Borah(1) 357 OBC 

BC21BS100169 BORSHA RANI DUTTA(1) 353 OBC 

BC21BS102046 AARTI GUPTA 1 hsbc 350 OBC 

BC21BS101845 Bharat Bhusan Baruah 2 350 OBC 

BC21BS101874 Dikshita Phukan (1) 347 OBC 

BC21BS101266 DIBYAJYOTI BHUYAN(1) 345 OBC 

BC21BS101967 MANASH JYOTI SAIKIA 3 345 OBC 

BC21BS102122 TUSHAR KANTI HAZARIKA 3 343 OBC 

BC21BS100954 BIDYUT BIKASH BORUAH(1) 336 OBC 

BC21BS101902 JISU RAJA PATRA 2 328 OBC 

BC21BS100824 prerona chutia 1 326 OBC 

BC21BS101167 Nilutpal Das 1 324 OBC 

BC21BS100533 PORI HAZARIKA 2 324 OBC 

BC21BS101458 Lukumoni Chutia 1 317 OBC 

BC21BS100979 AISHWARIKA BORA 2 311 OBC 

BC21BS100864 DIPIKA KURMI 2 310 OBC 

BC21BS100974 SOMONI GOGOI 2 309 OBC 

BC21BS100243 Shikha Jyoti Saikia  1 305 OBC 

BC21BS101633 JYOTIRAJ BORUAH 1 300 OBC 

BC21BS101278 TINA GOGOI 1 297 OBC 

BC21BS100764 JASHRAAJ DEB NATH 2 296 OBC 

BC21BS101843 KANAK CHANDRA PROZA 3 296 OBC 

BC21BS101115 GYANDEEP NATH 2 295 OBC 

BC21BS101421 BIDUYT JYOTI DUTTA 2 290 OBC 

BC21BS101286 NAINA PATRA 2 290 OBC 

BC21BS100848 NIKITA HAZARIKA 3 288 OBC 

BC21BS101098 Kaushik Chutiav 2 285 OBC 

BC21BS100582 Barsha Hazarika 2 269 OBC 

BC21BS100514 SURAJ BORAH 2 266 OBC 

BC21BS100835 Barasha Rani Bora 1 265 OBC 

BC21BS101097 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 3 260 OBC 

BC21BS100414 Protishruti Phukon 2 258 OBC 

BC21BS101291 Junmoni Borah 3 244 OBC 

BC21BS101757 NAYANJYOTI BORA 1 239 OBC 

BC21BS101727 MEGHALI KURMI 1 238 OBC 

 

 

 

 



10 

 

RESERVED: ST-P  Waiting List 

Application ID Name (option) HS. Final Marks Reservation category  

BC21BS101126 Jorna Pegu (1)hsbc 375 STP 
BC21BS101355 SUMSUMI SONOWAL (1) 373 STP 

BC21BS101339 SATYAJIT DOLEY (1) 371 STP 

BC21BS101157 ADHISNA PATIR(1) 369 Bio 76 STP 
BC21BS102105 Monin Deori2 364 STP 

BC21BS100828 SHAKTIMAN PANGING 2 362 STP 
BC21BS102037 RIMPEE PEGU (1) 360 STP 

BC21BS100820 Dhruba Jyoti Regon(1) 359 STP 

BC21BS101476 TINA PEGU 2 358 STP 
BC21BS100704 JUNMONI PEGU(1) 355 STP 

BC21BS100893 AMULYA NARAH(1) 352 STP 
BC21BS100968 BORNALI DOLEY 2 348 STP 

BC21BS102098 PALLABI PEGU(1) 346 STP 
BC21BS101241 Bhaskar Morang 2 345 STP 

BC21BS101122 Emanuel Doley 2 340 STP 

BC21BS100961 MEPO PEGU 1 hsbc 337 STP 
BC21BS100814 MITALI PEGU  1 hsbc 336 STP 

BC21BS100919 PRANESWARI DOLEY(1) 336 STP 
BC21BS101567 Sunny Doley(1) 333 STP 

BC21BS102041 TARUN PEGU(1) 330 STP 

BC21BS100330 CHITRA MILI(1) 329 STP 
BC21BS101707 Monesh Pegu 2 324 STP 

BC21BS100643 Sri Kushal Doley 1 323 STP 
BC21BS100499 DEEPALI MILI 1 320 STP 

BC21BS101497 RASKIN PEGU 3 310 STP 
BC21BS100202 NIKITA MICHING 1 301 STP 

BC21BS100772 BIKASH MILI 2 300 STP 

BC21BS102051 MITUL DEORI 3 298 STP 
BC21BS101309 ABHIJIT PAMEGAM 1 286 STP 

BC21BS101091 Mritunjoy Mili 1 274 STP 
BC21BS101100 MRINAL MORANG 1 271 STP 

BC21BS101244 SRI SANJIB MILI 1 262 STP 

BC21BS100997 NABA KANTA GAM 1 241 STP 
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   RESERVED:   SC Waiting List 
 
 

Application ID Name (option) HS. Final Marks Reservation category  

BC21BS101132 PRINCHI DAS (1) 385 SC 
BC21BS101937 PRANJOL DAS (2) 385 SC 

BC21BS100873 Ujjal Baishnav (3) 378 SC 
BC21BS101564 Pranjit Hira (1) 377 bio 78 C80 SC 

BC21BS100728 BONDANA DAS (1) 377 bio 78 C76 SC 
BC21BS101932 ARABINDRA BRITIAL (2) 376  SC 

BC21BS100216 Abinash Bonia (1) 375  SC 

BC21BS102027 BONDITA DAS (1) 374 SC 
BC21BS100181 DEBIKA DAS (2) 373  SC 

BC21BS101058 BITUPAN DAS (1) 369  SC 
BC21BS102075 AKASH ANJOL DAS(1) 354  SC 

BC21BS100585 SRI RAHUL BONIA(1) 353 SC 

BC21BS100209 RAKTIM BORAH 2 344 SC 
BC21BS100399 Manash Jyoti Das(1) 336 SC 

BC21BS101168 JYOTISHKA JYOTI DAS(1) 330 SC 
BC21BS100241 MONALISHA HAZARIKA(1) 327 SC 

BC21BS100790 LEKHANI DAS 1 317 SC 
BC21BS100765 PANKAJNAV BHARALI 2 303 SC 

BC21BS101186 BARNA DAS1 277 SC 

  
 

(Dr. G.A. Borah) 
Head, Department of Zoology 

 
For any queries, contact us: 
zoology.department@bahonacollege.edu.in     
  

mailto:zoology.department@bahonacollege.edu.in

